443-640-6414 

Ask for Candace 
This option gives members an opportunity to stop in their shop to see what is available. There are also a few of 
the sample items available for sale.  

12th ANNUAL Thunderbird all-ford car show 
Can You Count to 157 ? 

One hundred and fifty seven is the number of Thunderbirds and Fords that we had at our 12th Annual 
Thunderbird All-Ford Car Show on Sunday, July 9th  in Kings Park N.Y.   Well folks, that’s the good news.  The 
bad news is with only a few weeks to go to our show, our sponsor backed out.